
2024 Scholarship Lamb Show
Heart O' Texas Fair & Rodeo

Friday, October 4, 2024

Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

01 ············· 16 records

Finewool ············· 16 records
1727 2668 Trinity Shaw Burleson Centennial FFA 82

4839 1056 Elena Alexander Moody FFA 87

4679 3064 John Yarbrough Midlothian FFA 94

4030 1739 MASON R. HAMILTON Leakey FFA 100

4629 1823 Christopher Hill Midlothian FFA 102

3745 1259 Ashton Bryant Keller CTE FFA 106

3736 1057 Payton Alexander Keller CTE FFA 107

3770 1905 Milos Isakovic Keller CTE FFA 107

3383 2962 Cassidy Westbrook Hill County 4H 110

4397 1051 Aylia Alberts McKinney  FFA 112

5654 1445 William Rett Dickison Sterling County 4H 112

3783 2065 Lawrence LeMond Keller CTE FFA 114

3743 1253 Saxon Bruedigam Keller CTE FFA 117

3754 1385 Tessa Cozens Keller CTE FFA 118

2170 2393 LeAnna Pantoja Crowley FFA 123

1215 1676 Kamryn Green Arlington FFA 140

02 ············· 22 records

Finewool Cross ············· 22 records
1722 2521 Jacob Rekrut Burleson Centennial FFA 59

3852 2608 Sage Sanchez Killeen Career Center 72

3855 2740 Ryenn Spencer Killeen Career Center 77

3719 1537 Eileen Faz Kaufman FFA 86

1318 2415 Hallee Patterson Bangs FFA 90

3775 1933 Ellie Johnson Keller CTE FFA 91

1095 2369 Claire ODonald Aledo FFA 92

1096 2369 Claire ODonald Aledo FFA 92

3693 1801 Mason Henderson Kaufman County 4H 97

2742 1325 Lexi Chapman Freestone County 4H 98

3781 1981 Samantha Kennedy Keller CTE FFA 98

2142 1431 Rylie DeLeon Crawford FFA 99
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02 ············· 22 records

Finewool Cross ············· 22 records
4743 2372 Lucille Ogburn Mildred FFA 100

2761 2187 Peyton McAshlan Friendswood FFA 102

3784 2065 Lawrence LeMond Keller CTE FFA 105

4701 2202 Brynlee McEwen Midway Waco FFA 105

3168 2016 Kyler Koether Hamilton County 4H 108

4663 2395 Mckenzi Pardue Midlothian FFA 109

1223 2391 Amanda Padilla Arlington FFA 110

2141 1430 Jake DeLeon Crawford FFA 111

4633 1851 Chloe Holmes Midlothian FFA 111

4548 2756 Stephanie Starks McLennan County 4H 111

03 ············· 17 records

Finewool Cross ············· 17 records
3757 1528 Noel Ezell Keller CTE FFA 113

2121 2402 Brayden Parks Crandall FFA 115

5080 1389 Connally Cranford Panola County 4H 117

3764 1700 Emerson Groene Keller CTE FFA 117

3741 1253 Saxon Bruedigam Keller CTE FFA 120

4677 2982 Madison Whitt Midlothian FFA 121

3760 1673 Callie Grantham Keller CTE FFA 122

5655 1445 William Rett Dickison Sterling County 4H 125

2175 2430 Juliette Perez Crowley FFA 125

1585 2328 Annastyn Mushinski Bridgeland FFA 125

4382 2285 Bree Moody McGregor FFA 130

4725 1293 Carson Campbell Mildred FFA 130

1872 2442 Bryce Petrich China Spring FFA 138

1479 2502 Renee Ramsey Bosque County 4H 139

1951 1625 Harper Gerik Columbus FFA 140

3746 1259 Ashton Bryant Keller CTE FFA 142

5991 1990 Ryleigh Kilker Weatherford FFA 153

04 ············· 28 records

Southdown ············· 28 records
2129 2006 Kate Klam Cranfills Gap FFA 64
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04 ············· 28 records

Southdown ············· 28 records
1004 1284 Kolton Buzbee Abbott FFA 71

2134 2010 Carson Koehler Cranfills Gap FFA 81

3385 2962 Cassidy Westbrook Hill County 4H 82

5510 2890 Asher Van Dyk Sanger FFA 82

3797 2598 Peyton Ryan Keller CTE FFA 84

2133 2010 Carson Koehler Cranfills Gap FFA 85

1319 2415 Hallee Patterson Bangs FFA 85

1423 1066 Emmersyn Allen Bluff Dale FFA 85

3798 2598 Peyton Ryan Keller CTE FFA 86

3644 1719 Hannah Gustin Jonesboro FFA 86

2078 1500 Addyson Edwards Coryell County 4H 86

3001 2347 Kaleb Nivens Grandview FFA 87

4422 1204 Logan Bowers McLennan County 4H 87

5836 1907 Taylor Ivy Valley Mills FFA 87

4387 2688 Gracelynn Singer McGregor FFA 88

5652 1444 Quinn Dickison Sterling County 4H 89

4588 1161 Ava Berger Midlothian FFA 89

3158 2691 Peyton Sisak Guadalupe County 4H 89

2137 2019 Paisley Koopmann Cranfills Gap FFA 89

4781 1684 Kylee Gregory Montgomery County 4H 90

4680 3064 John Yarbrough Midlothian FFA 90

3724 1777 Quinn Hartley Kaufman FFA 90

5957 1536 Miranda Faulknor Waxahachie FFA 90

4406 2718 Lauren Smith McKinney  FFA 90

1716 1934 Gracie Johnson Burleson Centennial FFA 91

1005 1284 Kolton Buzbee Abbott FFA 92

3292 1809 Morgan Hernandez Hays County 4H 92

05 ············· 28 records

Southdown ············· 28 records
4233 3053 Kasen Wooten Madison County 4H 93

3008 1133 Brayden Barron Grapeland FFA 93

3157 2691 Peyton Sisak Guadalupe County 4H 94

4549 2756 Stephanie Starks McLennan County 4H 95

2010 2698 Caitlyn Slatton Copperas Cove FFA 95

3473 1146 Landry Beaver Houston County 4H 96

2762 2187 Peyton McAshlan Friendswood FFA 96
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05 ············· 28 records

Southdown ············· 28 records
2656 1408 Cailee Daniel Fayette County 4H 96

1083 1545 Lila Fickel Aledo FFA 96

4213 2107 Dawson Lott Louise FFA 97

3795 2488 Jaeden Pruitt Keller CTE FFA 97

5661 1366 Evelyn Cook Tarrant County 4H 97

3592 1530 Rylee Farmer Johnson County 4H 98

3696 2419 JESSI MAE PEARSON Kaufman County 4H 100

3790 2232 Caroline Mercer Keller CTE FFA 101

3199 3020 Braylee Wilson Hamilton FFA 101

4780 1684 Kylee Gregory Montgomery County 4H 102

2143 1431 Rylie DeLeon Crawford FFA 103

1460 2961 Slate West Boling FFA 103

1279 2122 Ruby Lynch Axtell FFA 104

2176 2803 Chanler Sutton Crowley FFA 104

2161 1331 Lluritzy Chavez Crowley FFA 104

1733 1252 Dixie Browning Burleson FFA 104

3772 1905 Milos Isakovic Keller CTE FFA 104

5282 2333 Emmalee Mutina Riesel FFA 105

1399 2944 London Watson Blooming Grove FFA 105

3800 2949 Kendall Webb Keller CTE FFA 105

3169 2016 Kyler Koether Hamilton County 4H 105

06 ············· 26 records

Southdown ············· 26 records
3955 2171 Lacey Matney La Vernia FFA 107

5461 1306 Klair Carpenter Sabine FFA 107

3694 1801 Mason Henderson Kaufman County 4H 109

4096 1606 Emerson Z Garner Leonard FFA 109

3640 1718 Ella Gustin Jonesboro FFA 110

5281 2333 Emmalee Mutina Riesel FFA 110

3801 2949 Kendall Webb Keller CTE FFA 110

5653 1444 Quinn Dickison Sterling County 4H 110

3508 1975 MADILYN KELLY Huffman FFA 111

3293 1809 Morgan Hernandez Hays County 4H 112

4372 1794 Allison Heiner McGregor FFA 112

2473 1963 Cooper Keele Ellis County 4H 113

4405 2718 Lauren Smith McKinney  FFA 113
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06 ············· 26 records

Southdown ············· 26 records
3747 1259 Ashton Bryant Keller CTE FFA 114

4369 1650 Layla Goff McGregor FFA 117

1591 2416 Claire Paulsen Bridgeland FFA 118

4097 1606 Emerson Z Garner Leonard FFA 120

5989 1989 Kashleigh Kilker Weatherford FFA 120

3156 2690 Avery Sisak Guadalupe County 4H 120

1936 1195 Lainey Bone College Station FFA 120

2748 1910 Bransyn Jackson Freestone County 4H 120

5846 3037 Camryn Witte Valley Mills FFA 120

4664 2395 Mckenzi Pardue Midlothian FFA 121

3774 1933 Ellie Johnson Keller CTE FFA 125

2122 2402 Brayden Parks Crandall FFA 131

1560 2662 Mason Sharpton Brazos County 4H 142

07 ············· 16 records

Dorper ············· 16 records
2139 2510 Bobbi Joe Ratliff Cranfills Gap FFA 48

3992 1835 Sara Hobson-Lusty Lampasas County 4H 69

2106 3010 MASON E Williams Coryell County 4H 76

2104 3008 Makaylie Williams Coryell County 4H 76

6016 1899 Zachary Ijams West FFA 77

5223 2230 David Mena Quinlan FFA 78

2838 1071 Maci Allison Gatesville FFA 79

3038 2278 Addison Moloughney Grapevine FFA 80

5228 2317 Mario Mouton Quinlan FFA 82

3390 3030 Colton Windham Hill County 4H 84

3384 2962 Cassidy Westbrook Hill County 4H 85

1217 1778 Karmin Harvey Arlington FFA 85

4461 1913 Wyatt Jager McLennan County 4H 87

5787 2043 Kylee Jo Lane Tolar FFA 88

2674 2986 Sarah Wiechman Ferris FFA 89

3722 1777 Quinn Hartley Kaufman FFA 91

08 ············· 18 records
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08 ············· 18 records

Dorper ············· 18 records
3756 1528 Noel Ezell Keller CTE FFA 95

5615 2861 Kannon Travis Somervell County 4H 95

2752 2970 Kinsley White Freestone County 4H 96

4171 2144 Izabelle Marek Lorena FFA 96

4192 2640 Calee Scoggins Lorena FFA 96

1375 2849 Allison Throckmorton Bexar County 4H 96

4599 1217 Ashlynn Braiser Midlothian FFA 97

5695 2703 Henry Slough Tarrant County 4H 97

2077 1500 Addyson Edwards Coryell County 4H 98

1376 2849 Allison Throckmorton Bexar County 4H 98

4029 1739 MASON R. HAMILTON Leakey FFA 101

4575 2658 Zane Shadrock Medina Valley FFA 102

5694 2703 Henry Slough Tarrant County 4H 104

3793 2233 Carson Mercer Keller CTE FFA 109

5051 3061 Couper Wulfkuhle Oglesby FFA 112

1207 1368 Kamryn Coone Arlington FFA 113

3389 3030 Colton Windham Hill County 4H 116

5863 1548 Avery Fisher Van Zandt County 4H 118

09 ············· 31 records

Medium Wool ············· 31 records
1438 2073 Caroline Lewis Boles FFA 63

4774 1377 Addison Counts Montgomery County 4H 69

3522 1562 Evelynn Foehner Hunt County 4H 70

3695 1801 Mason Henderson Kaufman County 4H 76

5216 1847 Kenlea Holbrook Quinlan FFA 79

4583 1077 Cale Anderson Midlothian FFA 80

2030 1930 Cameron Johnson Corsicana FFA 84

5966 3070 MaCayla York Waxahachie FFA 85

5085 2855 Madelyn Tinkle Panola County 4H 85

2516 2597 Turner Ruths Ellis County 4H 86

2514 2596 Eva Ruths Ellis County 4H 88

4220 1267 Madisyn Burleson Lovelady FFA 88

2038 2081 Audrey Libal Corsicana FFA 89

5279 2304 Madison Morris Riesel FFA 89

2468 1944 Colton Jones Ellis County 4H 90

5500 1874 Clayton Howland Sanger FFA 91
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09 ············· 31 records

Medium Wool ············· 31 records
5965 3070 MaCayla York Waxahachie FFA 91

5519 2156 Alyssa Martinez Santa Fe FFA 91

4905 1582 Maylie Freeman Navarro County 4H 92

5003 1577 Memphis Fouse Normangee FFA 93

2793 2695 Aiden Skinner Frost FFA 93

4371 1652 Aavrie Gomez McGregor FFA 94

2940 1580 Taryn Franks Godley FFA 94

3969 2172 Katelyn Matranga Lake Creek FFA 94

2991 1420 Kade Davis Grandview FFA 94

5457 1205 Cheyanne Bowley Sabine FFA 94

5523 2286 Abigail Moore Santa Fe FFA 94

4835 2593 Chrina Rumfola Montgomery FFA 94

1003 1232 Jaycob Brockette Abbott FFA 95

2314 2093 Ashlynn Long Detroit FFA 95

5467 1755 Luna Hardin Sabine FFA 95

10 ············· 28 records

Medium Wool ············· 28 records
3474 1146 Landry Beaver Houston County 4H 96

1670 2976 Rylie Whitehead Brownsboro FFA 96

1701 1240 Nolan Brooks Burleson Centennial FFA 96

4698 2194 Natalie McCollum Midway Waco FFA 96

3517 1171 Erin Biehl Hunt County 4H 97

3482 1402 Tobi Curless Houston County 4H 97

1868 2178 Ellie Maultsby China Spring FFA 97

4228 1383 June Cox Madison County 4H 97

4157 1442 Thalia Diaz Lorena FFA 98

4385 2490 Aubrianna Puls McGregor FFA 98

3149 2385 Lottie Owen Guadalupe County 4H 98

3147 2383 Abbie Owen Guadalupe County 4H 98

1461 2961 Slate West Boling FFA 99

5229 2317 Mario Mouton Quinlan FFA 99

2657 1408 Cailee Daniel Fayette County 4H 99

3593 1530 Rylee Farmer Johnson County 4H 99

3994 2117 Joseph Lusty Lampasas County 4H 99

3126 2075 Mabrey Lewis Groesbeck FFA 100

2751 2970 Kinsley White Freestone County 4H 100
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10 ············· 28 records

Medium Wool ············· 28 records
5503 1876 Hayla Howland Sanger FFA 100

1749 1754 Halen Hardin Burleson FFA 100

5123 1166 Mykha Beseda Penelope FFA 100

1758 1888 Cameron Humphrey Burleson FFA 100

5288 1295 Heather Campbell Rio Vista FFA 100

1600 3045 Hayden Wood Bridgeland FFA 101

4234 3053 Kasen Wooten Madison County 4H 102

1706 1428 Payton Deel Burleson Centennial FFA 102

4384 2490 Aubrianna Puls McGregor FFA 102

11 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
1478 2502 Renee Ramsey Bosque County 4H 103

1668 2798 Kinslee Sullivan Brownsboro FFA 103

2167 1815 Emma Herweg Crowley FFA 103

4373 1794 Allison Heiner McGregor FFA 103

4229 1383 June Cox Madison County 4H 103

4776 1469 Grace Draper Montgomery County 4H 103

3010 1133 Brayden Barron Grapeland FFA 103

3004 2469 Kenna Porter Grandview FFA 103

3727 2392 Emily Palacios Kaufman FFA 104

3718 1537 Eileen Faz Kaufman FFA 104

2057 2574 Carla Rojas Corsicana FFA 104

1382 2507 Cailee Ratcliff Big Sandy- Dallardsville 104

1718 2195 Briley Mccoy Burleson Centennial FFA 104

5038 2629 Abree Schramm North Zulch FFA 104

3116 1607 Hunter Garner Groesbeck FFA 104

5040 2429 Austin Peralta Oakwood FFA 104

4092 1498 Ellie M Echols Leonard FFA 105

5501 1875 Dylan Howland Sanger FFA 105

2289 1228 Brady Brister Denton County 4H 105

1634 1105 Braxton Baker Brownsboro FFA 105

1739 1262 Kaden Bullock Burleson FFA 106

2130 2006 Kate Klam Cranfills Gap FFA 106

1386 2508 Connor Ratcliff Big Sandy- Dallardsville 106

1486 2293 Erin Mora Bosqueville FFA 106

4398 1051 Aylia Alberts McKinney  FFA 106
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11 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
4214 2107 Dawson Lott Louise FFA 107

1435 2002 Campbell Kirby Boles FFA 107

5899 1541 Amry E Feuerbacher Victoria County 4H 108

1768 1525 McKenzie Evans Burnet County 4H 108

12 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
3102 2337 Cadence Nance Montgomery County 4H 109

5765 2084 Zoey Lillie Texas City FFA 109

3155 2690 Avery Sisak Guadalupe County 4H 109

6205 1043 Madelyn Addington Wise County 4H 109

4153 1432 Hayden Delony Lorena FFA 109

2042 2082 Mallory Libal Corsicana FFA 109

4039 1414 Ryder Darby Lee County 4H 109

4152 1432 Hayden Delony Lorena FFA 109

2745 1904 Hunter Isaacs Freestone County 4H 110

1598 2814 Harrison Sweitzer Bridgeland FFA 110

2345 1270 Kylee Burns Eastland FFA 110

4550 2756 Stephanie Starks McLennan County 4H 110

2467 1944 Colton Jones Ellis County 4H 111

3639 2556 Haley Robertson johnson FFA 111

1046 3023 Jase Wilson Academy FFA 111

1635 1105 Braxton Baker Brownsboro FFA 112

5527 2365 Abigail OBrien Santa Fe FFA 112

1719 2195 Briley Mccoy Burleson Centennial FFA 112

1433 1912 Emory Jackson Boles FFA 113

3009 1133 Brayden Barron Grapeland FFA 113

1393 1715 Kennedy Guess Birdville Center of Technology 113

2407 2987 Raley Wied El Campo FFA 113

1395 1841 Payton Hoffman Birdville Center of Technology 113

1017 2487 Calan Pruitt Abbott FFA 113

2132 2010 Carson Koehler Cranfills Gap FFA 113

1488 2293 Erin Mora Bosqueville FFA 113

3412 2553 Peyton Roberts Holland FFA 113

3151 2634 James Wilke Schulz Guadalupe County 4H 113

2157 1047 Angel Aguiniga Crowley FFA 113
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12 ············· 29 records

13 ············· 27 records

Medium Wool ············· 27 records
4041 2173 Ansley Matthijetz Lee County 4H 114

2759 1688 Abigail Griego Friendswood FFA 114

4235 3053 Kasen Wooten Madison County 4H 114

1765 1523 Cooper Evans Burnet County 4H 114

5903 1542 Levi Feuerbacher Victoria County 4H 114

3749 1312 Jadyn Castillo Keller CTE FFA 114

3729 2495 Mason Quinn Kaufman FFA 115

5560 1534 Nicholas Fast Scurry   Rosser FFA 115

4777 1469 Grace Draper Montgomery County 4H 115

5898 1541 Amry E Feuerbacher Victoria County 4H 115

2119 2288 Chylee Moore Crandall FFA 115

2290 1228 Brady Brister Denton County 4H 115

2341 1269 Blake Burns Eastland FFA 115

1932 2238 Jessie Merriwether College Park FFA 115

4631 1823 Christopher Hill Midlothian FFA 115

3068 1915 Ace James Grayson County 4H 115

4580 2563 Alex Rodriguez Meridian FFA 116

1401 2944 London Watson Blooming Grove FFA 116

3103 2337 Cadence Nance Montgomery County 4H 116

5788 2043 Kylee Jo Lane Tolar FFA 116

5691 2702 Gavin Slough Tarrant County 4H 116

5562 1535 Rowanne Fast Scurry   Rosser FFA 116

2814 2055 Charlotte Leach Galveston County 4H 117

4638 1952 Kody Jordan Midlothian FFA 117

5511 2890 Asher Van Dyk Sanger FFA 117

4617 1486 Koltin Duncan Midlothian FFA 117

4325 2616 Carson Schaeffer Martins Mill FFA 118

14 ············· 30 records

Medium Wool ············· 30 records
1967 2791 Rylee Strieder Columbus FFA 119

1400 2944 London Watson Blooming Grove FFA 119

1016 2487 Calan Pruitt Abbott FFA 119

2123 2402 Brayden Parks Crandall FFA 119
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14 ············· 30 records

Medium Wool ············· 30 records
3153 2634 James Wilke Schulz Guadalupe County 4H 119

5312 1324 GEMMA CHANLEY Robertson County 4H 119

3708 2983 RAYLEIGH WHITT Kaufman County 4H 119

4094 1606 Emerson Z Garner Leonard FFA 119

4647 2098 Ella Lonsford Midlothian FFA 119

3075 1916 Jett James Grayson County 4H 119

3296 2557 Haley H Robertson Hays County 4H 120

4215 2108 Tanner Lott Louise FFA 120

4702 2202 Brynlee McEwen Midway Waco FFA 120

4620 1546 Kinsley Fields Midlothian FFA 120

3070 1915 Ace James Grayson County 4H 120

5897 1541 Amry E Feuerbacher Victoria County 4H 120

4683 1184 Jonas Blanc Midway Waco FFA 121

5902 1542 Levi Feuerbacher Victoria County 4H 121

1387 2508 Connor Ratcliff Big Sandy- Dallardsville 121

3104 2337 Cadence Nance Montgomery County 4H 121

1865 2177 Cannon Maultsby China Spring FFA 121

1884 3059 Laney Jo Wright China Spring FFA 121

4672 2707 Ansley Smith Midlothian FFA 122

4697 2194 Natalie McCollum Midway Waco FFA 122

5592 2606 Jillian Salmon Slocum FFA 122

4639 1952 Kody Jordan Midlothian FFA 122

4236 3053 Kasen Wooten Madison County 4H 122

3643 1719 Hannah Gustin Jonesboro FFA 122

4739 2319 Allison Muncy Mildred FFA 122

4728 1683 Madison Greer Mildred FFA 122

15 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
1937 2830 Kinsley Teague College Station FFA 123

2465 1943 Case Jones Ellis County 4H 123

4093 1498 Ellie M Echols Leonard FFA 123

2466 1943 Case Jones Ellis County 4H 123

1557 2661 Madison Sharpton Brazos County 4H 123

2168 1843 Makensie Hofstetter Crowley FFA 123

6206 1043 Madelyn Addington Wise County 4H 123

1863 1499 Jacob Eckenrode China Spring FFA 123
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15 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
3956 2171 Lacey Matney La Vernia FFA 124

2004 1288 Lilli Caddell Coolidge FFA 124

5692 2702 Gavin Slough Tarrant County 4H 124

4323 2615 Cade Schaeffer Martins Mill FFA 124

4182 2378 Khloe Oliver Lorena FFA 124

4149 1255 Bryson Bruner Lorena FFA 124

3491 2470 Ellaa Post Houston County 4H 124

1948 1412 Savannah Daniel Columbus FFA 125

4644 2060 Drake Lee Midlothian FFA 125

4534 2639 Bodie Scoggins McLennan County 4H 125

4618 1486 Koltin Duncan Midlothian FFA 125

3771 1905 Milos Isakovic Keller CTE FFA 125

1952 1625 Harper Gerik Columbus FFA 125

2124 2402 Brayden Parks Crandall FFA 125

3198 3020 Braylee Wilson Hamilton FFA 125

2244 2901 Lyssa Vick Cypress Ranch FFA 125

3393 1125 Kimber Barnes Hillsboro FFA 125

5627 1257 Brayden L Bryan Stanton FFA 125

2813 2055 Charlotte Leach Galveston County 4H 125

3742 1253 Saxon Bruedigam Keller CTE FFA 125

1206 1327 Ally Kay Chatwell Arlington FFA 126

16 ············· 26 records

Medium Wool ············· 26 records
3723 1777 Quinn Hartley Kaufman FFA 127

1938 2830 Kinsley Teague College Station FFA 127

4676 2982 Madison Whitt Midlothian FFA 127

4584 1077 Cale Anderson Midlothian FFA 127

1079 1406 Cassidy Dall Aledo FFA 128

2288 1228 Brady Brister Denton County 4H 128

3263 2736 Laura Sorenson Harris County 4H 128

2746 1904 Hunter Isaacs Freestone County 4H 128

2165 1653 Eloy Gomez Crowley FFA 128

5717 1751 CYDNEE HANSLIK Taylor County 4H 128

5517 2155 Alazae Martinez Santa Fe FFA 128

1587 2328 Annastyn Mushinski Bridgeland FFA 129

5313 1324 GEMMA CHANLEY Robertson County 4H 129
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16 ············· 26 records

Medium Wool ············· 26 records
4150 1255 Bryson Bruner Lorena FFA 129

4055 1979 Brendan Kennedy Leon County 4H 129

2803 1502 Caitlyn Edwards Galveston County 4H 129

4726 1293 Carson Campbell Mildred FFA 130

4630 1823 Christopher Hill Midlothian FFA 130

4969 1301 Jude Cardenas Nederland FFA 130

4621 1546 Kinsley Fields Midlothian FFA 131

4095 1606 Emerson Z Garner Leonard FFA 131

1966 2791 Rylee Strieder Columbus FFA 132

4646 2098 Ella Lonsford Midlothian FFA 132

1402 2944 London Watson Blooming Grove FFA 132

1218 1784 Wyatt Hausenfluke Arlington FFA 132

3523 1563 Hope Foehner Hunt County 4H 132

17 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
3069 1915 Ace James Grayson County 4H 133

4536 2641 Giddeon Scoggins McLennan County 4H 133

3641 1718 Ella Gustin Jonesboro FFA 133

5628 1257 Brayden L Bryan Stanton FFA 133

2743 1325 Lexi Chapman Freestone County 4H 133

6207 1043 Madelyn Addington Wise County 4H 133

2992 1420 Kade Davis Grandview FFA 134

5739 1911 Cason Jackson Teague FFA 135

4782 1684 Kylee Gregory Montgomery County 4H 135

5725 2922 ZANE WALKER Taylor County 4H 135

5718 1751 CYDNEE HANSLIK Taylor County 4H 135

5041 2429 Austin Peralta Oakwood FFA 135

5078 1388 Colston Cranford Panola County 4H 135

3697 2419 JESSI MAE PEARSON Kaufman County 4H 135

3413 2553 Peyton Roberts Holland FFA 135

1769 1525 McKenzie Evans Burnet County 4H 135

4216 2108 Tanner Lott Louise FFA 135

3073 1916 Jett James Grayson County 4H 135

4538 2642 Wyatt Scoggins McLennan County 4H 135

4155 1433 Hunter Delony Lorena FFA 135

1583 1780 Zayna Hasan Bridgeland FFA 136
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

17 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
2301 1890 Keely Hunninghaus Denton County 4H 136

3759 1673 Callie Grantham Keller CTE FFA 136

2037 2081 Audrey Libal Corsicana FFA 136

2302 1890 Keely Hunninghaus Denton County 4H 136

5488 2720 Mallory Smith San Jacinto County 4H 137

1871 2442 Bryce Petrich China Spring FFA 138

1048 3025 Mason Wilson Academy FFA 138

5845 3037 Camryn Witte Valley Mills FFA 138

18 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
2114 1143 Deacon Bearden Crandall FFA 139

1766 1523 Cooper Evans Burnet County 4H 139

2136 2019 Paisley Koopmann Cranfills Gap FFA 139

4061 1979 Brendan Kennedy Leon County 4H 140

1558 2661 Madison Sharpton Brazos County 4H 140

3074 1916 Jett James Grayson County 4H 140

5314 1324 GEMMA CHANLEY Robertson County 4H 141

3730 2495 Mason Quinn Kaufman FFA 142

2303 1890 Keely Hunninghaus Denton County 4H 142

4193 2640 Calee Scoggins Lorena FFA 143

3731 2495 Mason Quinn Kaufman FFA 143

4500 2236 Haliey Merritt McLennan County 4H 143

5459 1206 Gracie Bowley Sabine FFA 144

3152 2634 James Wilke Schulz Guadalupe County 4H 144

5693 2702 Gavin Slough Tarrant County 4H 145

5292 1679 Shawnee Green Rio Vista FFA 145

4705 2399 Emmy Parker Midway Waco FFA 145

3154 2634 James Wilke Schulz Guadalupe County 4H 145

3251 2229 Madeleine Meleski Harris County 4H 146

2125 2402 Brayden Parks Crandall FFA 146

5864 1548 Avery Fisher Van Zandt County 4H 148

3407 2568 Sophia M Rodriguez Hillsboro FFA 149

5726 2922 ZANE WALKER Taylor County 4H 150

4090 2153 Payce Martin Leon FFA 152

4699 2194 Natalie McCollum Midway Waco FFA 154

1592 2416 Claire Paulsen Bridgeland FFA 157
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Entry # Exhibitor 
ID

Exhibitor Name Club Show Wt.

18 ············· 29 records

Medium Wool ············· 29 records
4649 2184 Francesca Mazzarese Midlothian FFA 158

2353 2929 Avery Walton Eastland FFA 159

1394 1841 Payton Hoffman Birdville Center of Technology 170
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